
18

Green Reset

   FILTERS & FILTER MEDIA      PRESSURE-UVC   Green Reset

25 40 60 100

Green Reset 25
425 x 415 x h 510 mm
16.7 x 16.3 x h 20.0”

Green Reset 60
570 x 520 x h 595 mm
22.4 x 20.4 x h 23.4”

Green Reset 40
405 x 405 x h 690 mm
15.9 x 15.9 x h 27.2”

Green Reset 100
570 x 520 x h 795 mm
22.4 x 20.4 x h 31.3”

Green Reset 25
Ø 380 x 460 mm · Ø 15.0 x 18.1"

Green Reset 40
Ø 380 x 670 mm · Ø 15.0 x 26.4"

Green Reset 60
Ø 502 x 583 mm · Ø 19.8 x 23.0"

Green Reset 100
Ø 502 x 783 mm · Ø 19.8 x 30.1"

The innovative GREEN RESET range of pressurised pond filters offer the ultimate in combined filtration systems. All 
models include as standard high power UVC lights, patented backflush system, filter media and hose fittings. The range 
is made by 4 different models and can perform several tasks at the same time.

Die innovative GREEN RESET-Reihe von externen Druckfiltern bietet das Nonplusultra in der Teichfiltration. Alle Modelle 
sind mit UVC-Lampe, Easy-Clean-Technologie, Filtermaterial und Armaturen ausgestattet. Die Serie besteht aus vier 
verschiedenen Modellen, die unterschiedliche Bedürfnisse befriedigen können.

KEY FEATURES

FOCUS ONLOOK ATWEB

Practical PATENTED 
cleaning system, no 
need to open the filter 
for routine maintenance: 
with only three steps it 
is possible to fully clean 
the foams in a simple 
operation that anyone 
can perform.
Innovatives PATENTES 
Filterreinigungssystem, in 
nur 3 Schritten können Sie 
die Schwämme komplett 
reinigen, ohne den Filter 
entfernen oder öffnen zu 
müssen.

4 models designed for 
home and professional 
installation.
Vier Modelle für 
den privaten und 
professionellen Einsatz.
Ideal for supplying 
higher elevated 
watercourses thanks 
to the high pressure 
output.
Hoher Ausgangsdruck, 
ideal zur Erzeugung von 
Wasserfällen.

Clear water guarantee 
when recommended
system is installed (for 
peak performance use in 
combination with Master 
DW and EKO POWER 
Range).
In Kombination mit MASTER 
DW und EKO POWER oder 
hochwertigen Pumpen ist 
die Leistung und Effizienz der 
GREEN RESET Filter garantiert.
Advanced ultraviolet
steriliser, controls green
water.
Eingebaute UV-Lampe zur
Beseitigung und Reduzierung 
von einzelligen Algen in
Suspension, die für klares und
kristallklares Wasser sorgt.

UV light indicator.
UV-Lampen-Kontroll-
leuchte.

GREEN RESET can 
be placed next to the 
pond, above the pond 
water level, or inground 
installation, according to 
the need of the user.
GREEN RESET kann je 
nach Bedarf in der Nähe 
des Teiches oder teilweise 
unterirdisch positioniert 
werden.

Green Reset 25 40 60 100

Pond size · Teichgröße
L 8000 18000 20000 30000

US gal 2113 4755 5283 7925

Filter volume · Filtervolumen
L 25 40 60 100

US gal 6.6 10.6 15.8 26.4

UVC Lamp · UVC  Lampe W 10 20 2 x 20 2 x 25

Suggested pump · Empfohlene Pumpe Master DW 4000 Master DW 5500 Eko Power 12.0 Eko Power 14.0

Max. pressure · Maximaler Druck
bar 0,4

PSI 5.8

Foams · Schwamme
L 2 pcs (9,3) 4 pcs (18,6) 3 pcs (27,0) 5 pcs (45,0)

US gal 2 pcs (4.9) 4 pcs (2.4)

Bio balls · Bio balls
L 120 pcs (2,0)

US gal 120 pcs (0.5)

Inlet & Outlet· Inlet & Outlet
mm 40 · 32 · 25 50 · 38 · 32

inch 1.6 · 1.2 · 1.0 1.9 · 1.5 · 1.2

Filter Dimensions · Filtergröße
mm Ø 380 x 460 Ø 380 x 670 Ø 502 x 583 Ø 502 x 783

inch Ø 14.9 x 18.1 Ø 14.9 x 26.3 Ø 19.7 x 22.9 Ø 19.7 x 30.8

APPLICATIONS
ANWENDUNGEN

TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN

Shaded pond · Low fish stocks
Beschatteter Teich · Niedriger Fischbestand

8000 L · 2113 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

4000 l/h · 1056 US gph

18000 L · 4755 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

9000 l/h · 2377 US gph

20000 L · 5283 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

10000 l/h · 2642 US gph

30000 L · 7925 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

15000 l/h · 3965 US gph

Partial shaded pond · Medium fish stocks
Teilweise schattiger Teich · Mittel Fischbestand

4000 L · 1056 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

2000 l/h · 528 US gph

9000 L · 2377 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

4500 l/h · 1188 US gph

10000 L · 2642 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

5000 l/h · 1321 US gph

15000 L · 3965 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

7500 l/h · 1980 US gph

Not shaded pond · High fish stocks
Nicht schattiger Teich · Hoher Fischbestand

2000 L · 528 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

1000 l/h · 264 US gph

4500 L · 1188 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

2250 l/h · 595 US gph

5000 L · 1321 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

2500 l/h · 660 US gph

7500 L · 1980 US gal
Optimum flow rate:

3750 l/h · 990 US gph


